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Washing Machines
R AT I N G S

Top Load Agitator Washers (35)
(as of January 2021)

1 2 3 4 5
WORSE� BETTER

LG WT7305CW
$ Best Buy

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

-

5/5

4/5

5/5

Maytag MVWB965HC
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

5/5

4/5

Maytag MVW8230HC
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

4/5

3/5

GE GTW465ASNWW 
$ Best Buy

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

4/5

Maytag MVW7230HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

4/5

3/5

Speed Queen TR7000WN 
Similar to tested model: Speed Queen TR7000WN

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

2/5

4/5

3/5

Speed Queen TR3000WN

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

2/5

4/5

3/5

Speed Queen TR5000WN
Similar to tested model: Speed Queen TR7000WN

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

2/5

4/5

3/5

Maytag MVW6230HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

3/5

3/5

73

70

65

64

63

63

63

63

62



Maytag MVW6230RHW
Similar to tested model: Maytag MVW6230HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

3/5

3/5

Speed Queen TR7003WN

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

4/5

2/5

2/5

Kenmore 21652

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

4/5

3/5

Speed Queen TC5000WN 
(AWN632SP116TW01)

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

4/5

2/5

3/5

Kenmore 22352

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

4/5

GE GTW725BSNWS

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

3/5

3/5

Whirlpool WTW5105HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

3/5

3/5

GE GTW845CPNDG

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

4/5

4/5

GE GTW845CSNWS 
Similar to tested model: GE GTW845CPNDG

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

4/5

GE GTW335ASNWW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

4/5

4/5
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62

62

62

62
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60

60

60
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Top Load Agitator Washers (35)
(as of January 2021)



Kenmore 20372

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

3/5

3/5

Kenmore 21112

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

4/5

Maytag MVWC565FW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

-

3/5

3/5

3/5

Insignia NS-TWM41WH8A

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

4/5

Whirlpool WTW5005KW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

4/5

Frigidaire FFTW4120SW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

4/5

Whirlpool WTW4955HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

3/5

Whirlpool WTW4855HW 
Similar to tested model: Whirlpool WTW4955HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

3/5

Maytag MVWC465HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

3/5

Kenmore 20362

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

3/5
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60

60
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58
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GE GTW755CSMWS

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

4/5

3/5

Hotpoint HTW240ASKWS

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

3/5

3/5

3/5

GE GTW330ASKWW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

2/5

3/5

3/5

Kenmore 20232

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

1/5

1/5

Roper RTW4516FW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

2/5

3/5

1/5

Amana NTW4516FW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

2/5

3/5

1/5

(#C111980) Reprinted with permission from Consumer Reports ©2021. This reprint does not imply an endorsement or sponsorship of any product, service, company or organization. 
Consumer Reports is an independent, nonprofit organization that works side by side with consumers for truth, transparency, and fairness in the marketplace. For complete reviews, 
articles, tips and recommendations go to ConsumerReports.org to become a member. Do not edit or alter this reprint in any fashion. Reproductions are not permitted.
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49

44

40

33
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