C Consumer Reports®

Washing Machines RATINGS

For the latest ratings and information, visit CR.org

op Load Agitator Wash s of January 2021)	ers (35)		WORSE BETT
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	
LG WT7305CW		WATER PERFORMANCE	5 /5
9 Best Buy	73	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	4/5
,		WATER EFFICIENCY	5/5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3/5
Maytag MVWB965HC		WATER PERFORMANCE	4/5
9 Recommended	70	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	5 /5
		WATER EFFICIENCY	4/5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3/5
Maytag MVW8230HC		WATER PERFORMANCE	4/5
Recommended	65	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	4/5
		WATER EFFICIENCY	3 /5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3 /5
GE GTW465ASNWW		WATER PERFORMANCE	3 /5
Best Buy	64	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	3 /5
		WATER EFFICIENCY	4/5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3/5
Maytag MVW7230HW		WATER PERFORMANCE	3 /5
,	63	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	4/5
		WATER EFFICIENCY	3 /5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	5 /5
Speed Queen TR7000WN		WATER PERFORMANCE	2 /5
Similar to tested model: Speed Queen TR7000WN	63	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	4/5
		WATER EFFICIENCY	3 /5
Speed Queen TR3000WN	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	5 /5
		WATER PERFORMANCE	2/5
	63	ENERGY EFFICIENCY WATER EFFICIENCY	4/5 3/5
		WATER EFFICIENCY	3 /5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	5 /5
Speed Queen TR5000WN		WATER PERFORMANCE	2 /5
Similar to tested model: Speed Queen TR7000WN	63	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	4/5
		WATER EFFICIENCY	3 /5
Maytag MVW6230HW	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3/5
		WATER PERFORMANCE	4/5
	62	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	3/5
		WATER EFFICIENCY	3 /5

Top Load Agitator Washers (35)

 \bigotimes WORSE BETTER

Maytag MVW6230RHW	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3/
		WATER PERFORMANCE	4/
Similar to tested model: Maytag MVW6230HW	62	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	3/
		WATER EFFICIENCY	3/
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	5/
		WATER PERFORMANCE	4/
Speed Queen TR7003WN	62	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	2/
	02	WATER EFFICIENCY	2/
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3/
(WATER PERFORMANCE	3/
Kenmore 21652	62	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	4/
	62	WATER EFFICIENCY	3/
	OVERALL SCORE		E/
Speed Queen TC5000WN		PREDICTED RELIABILITY WATER PERFORMANCE	5/
-	62	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	2/
(AWN632SP116TW01)	62	WATER EFFICIENCY	3/
		WATER EFFICIENCY	3/
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3/
		WATER PERFORMANCE	3/
Kenmore 22352	61	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	3/
		WATER EFFICIENCY	4/
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3/
		WATER PERFORMANCE	4/
GE GTW725BSNWS	61	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	3/
		WATER EFFICIENCY	3/
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3/
		WATER PERFORMANCE	4/
Whirlpool WTW5105HW	60	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	3/
-		WATER EFFICIENCY	3/
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3/
		WATER PERFORMANCE	4/
GE GTW845CPNDG	60	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	4/
		WATER EFFICIENCY	4/
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3/
GE GTW845CSNWS		WATER PERFORMANCE	3/
GE GI VV843CSIN VV5 Similar to tested model: GE GTW845CPNDG	60	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	3/
		WATER EFFICIENCY	4/
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3/
GE GTW335ASNWW		WATER PERFORMANCE	3/
	60	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	4/
		WATER EFFICIENCY	4/
		WATER EFFICIENCE	4/

Top Load Agitator Washers (35)

WORSE BETTER

I/	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY		3 /5
		WATER PERFORMANCE		4 /5
Kenmore 20372	60	ENERGY EFFICIENCY		3 /5
		WATER EFFICIENCY		3 /5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	_	3 /5
Kenmore 21112		WATER PERFORMANCE		3/5 3/5
	60	ENERGY EFFICIENCY		3/5
		WATER EFFICIENCY		4/5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY		
		WATER PERFORMANCE		3 /5
Maytag MVWC565FW	59	ENERGY EFFICIENCY		3 /5
		WATER EFFICIENCY		3 /5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY		3 /5
		WATER PERFORMANCE		3/5
Insignia NS-TWM41WH8A	EO	ENERGY EFFICIENCY		3/5
-	0 0	WATER EFFICIENCY		
		WATER EFFICIENCE		4/5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY		3 /5
		WATER PERFORMANCE		3 /5
Whirlpool WTW5005KW	58	ENERGY EFFICIENCY		3 /5
		WATER EFFICIENCY		4 /5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY		3 /5
		WATER PERFORMANCE		3 /5
Frigidaire FFTW4120SW	EO	ENERGY EFFICIENCY		3 /5
	20	WATER EFFICIENCY		4 /5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY		3 /5
		WATER PERFORMANCE		3 /5
Whirlpool WTW4955HW	57	ENERGY EFFICIENCY		3 /5
		WATER EFFICIENCY		3 /5
	OVERALL SCORE			2/5
		PREDICTED RELIABILITY		3 /5
Whirlpool WTW4855HW		WATER PERFORMANCE		3 /5
Similar to tested model: Whirlpool WTW4955HW	5/	ENERGY EFFICIENCY		3 /5
		WATER EFFICIENCY		3 /5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY		3 /5
		WATER PERFORMANCE		3 /5
Maytag MVWC465HW	57	ENERGY EFFICIENCY		3 /5
		WATER EFFICIENCY		3 /5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY		3/5
		WATER PERFORMANCE		3/5 2/5
Kenmore 20362				3/5 2/5
	-22	ENERGY EFFICIENCY		3/5 3/5
		WATER EFFICIENCY		3 /5

Top Load Agitator Washers (35)

😌 💟 🕕 ○ ⊗ WORSE BETTER

GE GTW755CSMWS	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3 /5
		WATER PERFORMANCE	4/5
	54	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	4/5
		WATER EFFICIENCY	3 /5
Hotpoint HTW240ASKWS	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	4/5
		WATER PERFORMANCE	3 /5
	49	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	3 /5
		WATER EFFICIENCY	3 /5
GE GTW330ASKWW	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3 /5
		WATER PERFORMANCE	2 /5
	АЛ	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	3 /5
		WATER EFFICIENCY	3 /5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3 /5
K 20222		WATER PERFORMANCE	3 /5
Kenmore 20232	40	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	1/5
		WATER EFFICIENCY	1/5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	4/5
		WATER PERFORMANCE	2 /5
Roper RTW4516FW	33	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	3 /5
		WATER EFFICIENCY	1/5
	OVERALL SCORE	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	3 /5
		WATER PERFORMANCE	2 /5
Amana NTW4516FW	32	ENERGY EFFICIENCY	3 /5
		WATER EFFICIENCY	1/5

(#C111980) Reprinted with permission from Consumer Reports ©2021. This reprint does not imply an endorsement or sponsorship of any product, service, company or organization. Consumer Reports is an independent, nonprofit organization that works side by side with consumers for truth, transparency, and fairness in the marketplace. For complete reviews, articles, tips and recommendations go to ConsumerReports.org to become a member. Do not edit or alter this reprint in any fashion. Reproductions are not permitted.